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BARTOLINI S.

BATTISTINI J.

Planning Orario provvisorio completo dall'8 al 13 novembre 2021
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lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

BONOLI B.

CALASSO C.

CORELLI L.

FATTORI P.

GIULIANI G.

giovedi
13

15

venerdi

10[11]12

13

14

15

10

11

sabato

12

13|14 15

HERASYMCHUK T.

MALACASA C.

MORRONGIELLO E.

PUGLIESE C.

RAFFONI T.

TAMPIERI D.

VENICE R.
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